
Area

A

B

C

Classificazione

      Area A

      Area B

Cessazioni
Data ultimo 

inquadramento
Data primo

inquadramento

02.08.1982

02.08.1982

01.12.2005

01.04.1983

0

1

2

3

 

01.12.2007 31.08.2021

01.09.2005  

      Area C

Totale Generale

=

PO

=

Forza ruolo dipendenti 

Forza ruolo
01.01.2021

Incarichi
conferiti

Inquadramento 01.01.2021


